
CALENDAR 

FOR THE SESSION 

2019-20

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019

63.
64.
65.
66.

02-12-19   Mon       Save Water  Activity                                                                                           Nur. to U.K.G
08-12-19   Sun        Annual Day/ Sports Day                                                                                                                                               Nur. to X
14-12-19   Sat         Second Saturday                                                                                                   Holiday 
24-12-19   Tue         Snow Man Activity On Christmas Day        
                                                                                                

Nur. to U.K.G

67.
68.
69
70.
71.
72.
73.

8-01-2020   Wed          School Reopens after Winter Vacation                           Nur. to X                                
10-01-20   Fri          Join Dots Activity                                                                                               Nur. to U.K.G
11-01-20   Sat         Second Saturday                                                                                                          Holiday

24-01-20    Fri          Republic Day Celebration                                                                           Nur. to U.K.G
25-01-20    Sat         State-hood Day                                                     Holiday
                                                                                               26-01-20    Sun        Republic Day                                                                      Holiday 

20-01-20   Mon      English Poem Recitation                                                             Nur. to U.K.G

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2020

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

03-02-20    Mon      G.k Quiz                                                                                              Nur. to U.K.G
07-02-20    Fri          Hindi Poem Recitation                                                                                          Nur. to U.K.G
08-02-20    Sat         Second Saturday                                                                                                          Holiday
09-02-20    Sun        Ravi Das Jayanti                                                                                                    Holiday
17-02-20    Mon      Swachh-Bharat Abhiyan                                 
                                                                                                  

Nur. to U.K.G

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020

81.
82.

10-3-20         Tue      Holi                                                                                                             Holiday
14-3-20         Sat        Second Saturday                                                     Holiday                                                     
                                    Final Exams End                                                                                                        
                                    PTM & Declaration of Result                                                    

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020

Note: All exam dates are tentative and are subject to change.

God
is

One

School
is a

Temple

eo’k~f
lR;e~

BADDI (H.P.)

GOLDEN VALLEY 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADDI

Near H.B. Phase - II, Tehsil-Baddi, Distt.-Solan-173205 (HP)

E-Mail: goldenvps9@gmail.com, Website : wwwgvpsbaddi.in

Mobile : 9882702927

20-02-20    Thur      Shape Activity                                                   
                                                                                                    

Nur. to U.K.G
21-02-20     Fri         Maha Shivratri                                                         
                                                                                                    

Holiday  

Final Exams Start 

79.

80.



S.N.   DATE       DAY                      EVENT                                              CLASSES 
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

17.

02-05-19   Fri          Finger Paint Activity                                         Nur. to U.K.G
06-05-19   Mon      Show and Tell in Hindi                                     Nur. to U.K.G
07-05-19   Tue        Parshuram Jayanti                                                Holiday                                                             
09-05-19   Thur      Pre-Mid-Term Exams Commence                      Nur. to X                                                       
10-05-19    Fri          Mother Day (Parents Activity)                      Nur. to U.K.G
11-05-19    Sat        Second Saturday                                                   Holiday        

18-05-19    Sat        Budha Purnima                                                     Holiday                      
25-05-19    Sat        P.T.M Or Result of Pre-Mid -Term exams          Nur. to X                                  

S.N.   DATE       DAY                      EVENT                                              CLASSES 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

14-04-19     Sun      Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti                                     Holiday
15-04-19    Mon     Himachal Day                                                          Holiday
17-04-19    Wed     Mahavir Jayanti                                                      H  oliday

24-04-19    Thur      Hindi Poem Recitation                                        Nur. to U.K.G

19-04-19     Fri        Good Friday                                                               Holiday
22-04-19    Mon      Green Day Related to Earth Day                       Nur. to U.K.G

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2019

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2019

15. 17-05-19    Mon     Pre-Mid-Term Exams End                                    Nur. to X                                                
16.

S.N.   DATE       DAY                      EVENT                                              CLASSES 

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

04-07-19    Thur     School Re-opens After Summer Vacation    Nur. to X           

15-07-19    Mon      English Poem Recitation                                                      Nur. to U.K.G

08-07-19    Mon      Rainy Season Poster Making                                                                                                                           Nur. to U.K.G
12-07-19    Fri          Health Day -Good Manners                                                                              Nur. to U.K.G
13-07-19    Sat         Second Saturday                                                                                   Holiday

18-07-19    Thur      Talent Hunt Day                                                                                  Nur. to U.K.G 
31-07-19    Wed      Colour Day Activity (Green Day)                                                           
                                    

Nur. to U.K.G

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2019

24.

S.N.   DATE       DAY                      EVENT                                              CLASSES 

25.

26.
27.
28.

01-08-19  Thur         Friendship  Day                                                                  Nur. to U.K.G

05-08-19   Mon       Hindi Story Telling Activity                                                   Nur. to U.K.G
08-08-19   Thur       Salad Day                                                                                                                                                                            Nur. to U.K.G
10-08-19   Sat          Second Saturday                                                    Holiday

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

33.

34.
35.

23-08-19      Fri        Janmashtmi Celebration /Fancy Dress       
                                   Competition                                                            

Nur. to U.K.G

24-08-19     Sat        Janmashtmi                                                           Holiday                  
29-08-19     Thur     Math Activity-Related to numbers              
                                   (pencils, erasers)                                    

Nur. to U.K.G

S.N.   DATE       DAY                      EVENT                                              CLASSES 
36.
37.
38.
39.

03-09-19   Tue          G.K Quiz                                                                                                Nur. to U.K.G
05-09-19   Thur        Teachers Day Celebration                                  Nur. to X                                         
06-09-19   Fri            Mid-Term-Exams Commence                                           
10-09-19    Tue         Muharram                                                             Holiday

42.

43.

28-09-19    Sat          P.T.M Result of Mid Term Exams                      Nur. to X            
30-09-19     Mon      Counting activity with bindis                       Nur. to U.K.G

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

44.
45.
46.

02-10-19   Wed       Gandhi Jayanti                                                       Holiday
04-10-19   Fri           Colour Day (Red Day)                                                                          Nur. to U.K.G

41. 20-09-19    Tue          Mid Term Exams End                                         Nur. to X                                            
40. 14-09-19    Sat          Second Saturday                                                  Holiday

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2019

29-04-19    Mon      English Poem Recitation                                     Nur. to U.K.G

13-04-19     Sat       Second Saturday /Ram Navmi                            Holiday

8.

12-08-19   Mon       Bakri-Id                                                                     Holiday
13-08-19   Tues       Rakhi-Making Activity                                     Nur. to U.K.G
14-08-19   Wed       Independence Day Celebration                          Nur. to X
15-08-19   Thur       Independence Day                                                 Holiday

47. 11-10-19   Fri            Health Day (Food)                                          Nur. to U.K.G
48. 12-10-19   Sat           Second Saturday                                                  Holiday
49. 13-10-19   Sun          Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti                                  Holiday
50. 17-10-19   Thur         Karva Chauth                                                         Holiday
51. 21-10-19   Mon        Hindi Poem Recitation                                    Nur. to U.K.G
52. 25-10-19    Fri           Diya making                                                       Nur. to U.K.G
53. 27-10-19    Sun         Diwali                                                                      Holiday 

56.
57.
58.

01-11-19   Fri            Alphabet Making-Small/Big                         Nur. to U.K.G
06-11-19   Wed         Story Telling Activity                                                                          Nur. to U.K.G
09-11-19   Sat           Second Saturday                                                   Holiday

59. 12-11-19   Tue          Dance Competition                                                                                                                                                                           Nur. to U.K.G
60.
61.
62.

18-11-19   Mon       Post Mid Term Exams Start                               Nur. to X                                                       
26-11-19   Tues         Post Mid Term Exams End                                                                                                                 Nur. to X
30-11-19   Sat          PTM Result of Post Mid Term Exams                             Nur. to X

29.
30.
31.
32.

26-10-19        
to             
29-10-19 Diwali Holidays Holiday

30-10-19     Tue          School Reopens after Diwali Break                   

54.

55.

7-10-19                     
and                      
8-10-19      Tue          Dussehra Holiday                                                   Holiday
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